
Workforce Training and Education Coordinating Board 

Consumer Protection Unit 

Private Vocational Schools and Veteran Programs 

Street Address: 

128 – 10th Avenue S.W. 

Olympia, WA   98501 

Mailing Address: 

PO Box 43105 

Olympia, WA   98504-3105 

Fax:  (360) 586-5862 

Program Specialist Assignments 

Consumer Protection Manager 

Darlene Bartlett 

Darlene.bartlett@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 709-4605 

PVS Education Program Specialist PVS Education Program Specialist Administrative Assistant 

Shawna Koch 

Shawna.koch@wtb.wa.gov
(360) 709-4619

Andy Hall 

Andy.hall@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 709-4606

Hannah Bartlett 

Hannah.bartlett@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 709-4600 

VA Education Program Lead VA Education Program Specialist VA Education Program Specialist 

John Murray 

John.murray@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 709-4627 

Lane Anderson 

Lane.anderson@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 706-3283 

Anthony Whitesides 

Anthony.whitesides@wtb.wa.gov 

(360) 480-5333 
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